SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Brand
AUDI
BENTLEY
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
PORSCHE

Reference
971907637
971907637
7PP907637
97060914300
971907637

Wi0747

Sensors

Description

Availability
EAN

W. INDICATOR BENTLEY,
PORSCHE

Available

8050141601293

Warning Contact Length [mm] 375

Brake Type

AM

Brand

AB.S.

APEC braking
ASHIKA
BREMSI
FREMAX
HELLA

HELLA PAGID
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

USN

Disc Brake

Reference
39747

WIR5271
BPW-193
WI0747
FWI-5065

8DK 355 253-381
8DK 355 253-381
BPW-193
BPW-193
WI0747
98038800
98065100
R39747
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